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SCHEDULE ll—continued
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee

De Beer, A., Ltd.
Dennis Pearce Imports Ltd.
Douglas Printing Ltd.

Elbes Compliments Ltd. .
Elizabeth Eyre Chocolate (Gibson, Noelme Ehzabeth tradmg as)

Gale, George Milne .. .
Gibson, Noeline Elizabeth, trading as I:hzabeth Eyre Chocolate

Jaggard Agency (Jaggard, Robert Bruce and Dawn Jean, trading as)
Jolly Softdrinks (Northland) Ltd. . ..

Keryoysters (Christopher, William Bernard, trading as) .. ..
Kneipp, Robert Francis, trading as R. and K. Engineering .. e

Leather Shop Ltd., The
McNaught, Doug, Ltd.
Northland Hire Service Ltd.

Partco Ltd.

Pelham, Robert Leonard, trading as Toyco Products

R. and K. Engineering, trading as Knelpp, Robert Francis
Richardson-Merrell Ltd. ..

Svendsen, John Eric and Hopkin, Joan Emily, trading as Classique Flowers

Teletherm Instruments
Toyco Products (Pelham, Robert Leonard tradmg as)

Ullrich Barnes Securities Ltd. (Limited to Export Trade only) .. .e

Wheatley, Crieffe Allan, trading as Aerial Specialists
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Whitcoulls Ltd. (excluding Retail Divisions) (including Packwell Contamers and Metal Spray)

Dated at Wellington this 23rd day of July 1981.

ve

Licence
Cancelled
From

No. 92

Place at Which
Business was
Carried On

1/4/81 Wellington

1/8/79
31/10/80

1/5/81
31/12/79

31/1/81
31/12/79

30/4/81
31/12/80

30/11/81
30/4/81

31/8/79
31/1/81
30/3/81

1/5/81

28/2/80

30/4/81
1/9/71

5/5/81

1/1/81
28/2/80

31/3/81

23/8/79
30/6/75

Hamilton
Whangarei

Taupo
Invercargill

Hamilton
Invercargill

Whangarei
Whangarei

Kerikeri
Napier

Christchurch
Invercargill
Whangarei

Christchurch
Lower Hutt
Upper Hutt
Wanganui
Wellington
Auckland
Dunedin

Christchurch

Napier
Wellington

Napier

Dunedin
Christchurch

Christchurch

Hamilton

Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin
Feilding
Hamilton
Invercargill
Napier
Palmerston North
Porirua
Wellington

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

New Zealand Forest Service—Schedule of Works and Services Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value

Description of Work

Office/Store Tairua

Garage Waitangi ..
Telecommunications Bu11dmg, Woodhill
Baching Units, Ohakune ..

Road Construction Tawhai SF ..

Successful Tenderer

Simpson Builders Ltd., Pahia ..
Simpson Builders Ltd., Pahia ..

Veen Smith Builders Ltd., Kumeu

A. R. McDonald, Talha e ..
M. J. Birchfield and Sons Ltd., Grey-

mouth

)

Amount of
Teélder

80,347.00
56,423.00
59,920.00
95,840.00
64,750.00



