SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee										Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On	
D. D A. T.I.												
De Beer, A., Ltd.		••	••	••	• •	••	• •	••	• •		Wellington	
Dennis Pearce Imports Ltd	1,	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	••	• •	1/8/79	Hamilton	
Douglas Printing Ltd.	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	31/10/80	Whangarei	
										4 /5 (04	m	
Elbes Compliments Ltd.			 m: 1 .1		•••	• •	••	••		1/5/81	Taupo	
Elizabeth Eyre Chocolate (Gibson,	Noeline I	Elizabeth,	trading	as)	• •	• •	••	• •	31/12/79	Invercargill	
										84 14 194	ww 41.	
Gale, George Milne	• •	••	• •	••	••	• •	••	• •	• •	31/1/81	Hamilton	
Gibson, Noeline Elizabeth,	, trading	as Elizab	eth Eyre	Chocolat	е	• •	••	• •	• •	31/12/79	Invercargill	
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1												
Jaggard Agency (Jaggard, 1		Bruce and	Dawn Je	an, tradi	ng as)	• •	• •	• •	• •	30/4/81	Whangarei	
Jolly Softdrinks (Northland	d) Ltd.	••	• •		• •	• •	• •	• `•	• •	31/12/80	Whangarei	
Keryoysters (Christopher, '					• •		••	••	٠.	30/11/81	Kerikeri	
Kneipp, Robert Francis, tr	ading as	R. and K	C. Engine	ering	• •	• •	••	••		30/4/81	Napier	
							5					
Leather Shop Ltd., The		• •	••				••	• •		31/8/79	Christchurch	
McNaught, Doug, Ltd.					• •	• •	••	• •		31/1/81	Invercargill	
. , . ,							*					
Northland Hire Service Ltd	đ.		••	• •			• •			30/3/81	Whangarei	
											_	
Partco Ltd							••			1/5/81	Christchurch	
									• •	, ,	Lower Hutt	
											Upper Hutt	
											Wanganui	
											Wellington	
											Auckland	
											Dunedin	
Dellara Dahart Lagrand t	dina-a	a Tarras I	Dundmata							28/2/80	Christchurch	
Pelham, Robert Leonard, t	raumg a	s royco r	Toducis	••	• •	••	••	••	••	20/2/00	Christenurch	
D and V Engineering too	dina oa 1	Vasian D	obout Eu	onaia						30/4/81	Napier	
R. and K. Engineering, tra	_	Kneipp, K	LODEIL FI		••	••	• •	••	••		-	
Richardson-Merrell Ltd.	• •	••	• •	••	••	• •	• •	••	• •	1/9/71	Wellington	
G . 1 . T.L. 77.1 171				Ola	: Tl			•		E (E (01	M	
Svendsen, John Eric and H	iopkin, J	oan Emi	y, trading	as Class	ique Fiov	wers	• •	• •	• •	5/5/81	Napier	
material Total										1 (1 (01	D #	
Teletherm Instruments		••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	• •		Dunedin	
Toyco Products (Pelham, F	Robert L	eonard, ti	rading as))	• •	• •	••	• •	• •	28/2/80	Christchurch	
Ullrich Barnes Securities L	td. (Lim	ited to Ex	port Trac	de only)	••	• •	• •	••	••	31/3/81	Christchurch	
											"	
Wheatley, Crieffe Allan, tra				• •	••	• •	••	• •	• •		Hamilton	
Whitcoulls Ltd. (excluding	Retail I	Divisions)	(including	g Packwe	ll Contai	ners and	Metal Spr	ay)	• •	30/6/75	Auckland	
											Christchurch	
											Dunedin	
		,									Feilding	
											Hamilton	
,											Invercargill	
											Napier	
											Palmerston North	
											Porirua	
											Wellington	
Dated at Wellington this	23rd da	v of July	1981.									
Said at Homiston init		., or bury						J. A	\. K	EAN. Com	ptroller of Customs.	
										, 0011	partition of Customs.	

New Zealand Forest Service—Schedule of Works and Services Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Description of Work							Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender \$	
Office/Store Tairua							Simpson Builders Ltd., Pahia		80,347.00
Garage Waitangi							Simpson Builders Ltd., Pahia		56,423.00
Telecommunications Building, Woodhill							Veen Smith Builders Ltd., Kumeu		59,920.00
Baching Units, Ohakune							A. R. McDonald, Taihape		95,840.00
Road Construction Tawhai SF							M. J. Birchfield and Sons Ltd.,	Grey-	64,750.00
							mouth	•	